
Date Event Time

8/9/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:30 pm

8/13/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

8/16/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

8/20/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

8/23/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

8/27/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

8/27/2023 Sun. Leader Rally All 6:00-8:00 pm

8/30/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

9/3/2023 Sun. Worship (no choir/orchestra) BAND LED ONLY All Services

9/6/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

9/10/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

9/13/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

9/14/2023 Christmas Music Retreat Choir & Orchestra 6:30-8:30 pm

9/17/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

9/20/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

9/24/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

9/27/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

10/1/2023 Sun. Worship (no choir/orchestra) BAND LED ONLY All Services

10/4/2023 Wed. Rehearsal - EXTENDED Choir & Orchestra 6:30-8:30 pm

10/8/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

10/11/2023 Wed. Rehearsal - EXTENDED Choir & Orchestra 6:30-8:30 pm

10/15/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

10/18/2023 Wed. Rehearsal - EXTENDED Choir & Orchestra 6:30-8:30 pm

10/22/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

10/25/2023 Wed. Rehearsal - EXTENDED Choir & Orchestra 6:30-8:30 pm

10/29/2023 Sun. Worship (no choir/orchestra) BAND LED ONLY All Services

11/1/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

11/5/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

11/8/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

11/12/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

11/15/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

11/19/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

11/22/2023

11/26/2023 Sun. Worship (no choir/orchestra) BAND LED ONLY All Services

11/29/2023 Wed. Rehearsal - EXTENDED Choir & Orchestra 6:30-8:30 pm

12/3/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

12/6/2023 Wed. Rehearsal - EXTENDED All 6:30-8:30 pm

12/7/2023 Thur. Christmas Dress Rehearsal All 6:30-8:30 pm

12/8/2023 Fri. Christmas Night of Worship All 7:00-9:00 pm

12/10/2023 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

12/13/2023 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

12/17/2023 Sun. Worship Choir & Orchestra 8:00 & 9:20 am

12/20/2023

12/24/2023 Sun. Worship (no choir/orchestra) BAND LED ONLY All Services

12/31/2023 Sun. Worship (no choir/orchestra) BAND LED ONLY All Services

1/7/2024 Sun. Worship (no choir/orchestra) BAND LED ONLY All Services

1/10/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

1/14/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

1/17/2024 Wed. Rehearsal Choir & Orchestra 6:30-7:45 pm

1/21/2024 Sun. Worship All 8:00 & 9:20 am

Choir & Orchestra on Break: December 20 - January 7

NO Wednesday Rehearsal or Church Activities (Thanksgiving Week)

Choir & Orchestra Fall/Winter Schedule 2023


